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U-19 Championship

2022/23 15th round, Match #120

Friday, 26.11.2022, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

Olkhovyi lllia
Hereha Oleksandr
Davydov Serhii
Mudryi Maksym
Tanchak Vasyl
Mykhailiv Yurii
Panchyshyn Bohdan (C)
Mykhailiv Vitalii
Mykhailiv Roman
Bidzinskyi Bohdan
Dovbetskyi Denys

Substitutes

99
13
3

18
17
19
9

20

Sharun Volodymyr
Mykhavko Taras
Dashkovets Artem

Kytsun Marko
Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
Zadorozhnyi Maksym
Kvas Kostiantyn

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Nikonenko Taras
4th Official:

Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

1:2

1
21
13
14
5
6
8
10
9
77
11

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox N

Pakholiuk lvan
Stavnychyi Viacheslav (C)
Kanaiev Vladyslav
Bykov Yevhenii
Korniichuk Serhii
Bezruchuk Oleksii
Kryvoruchko Oleh
Irodovskyi Dmitrii
Danyliuk Yevhen
Kuzyk Roman
Tutierov Timur

Substitutes

22
23
16
7

19
4

17
15

Drui Oleksii
Kryvenko Valentyn
Shalabai Andrii
Husol Artem
Kovalov Rostyslav
Shershen Vladyslav
Dubovyk Renat
Denysenko Daniil

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 15th round, Match #120

Friday, 26.11.2022, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Lviv» Lviv x «Kolos» Kovalivka
22 (&) 21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
, 9 Danyliuk Yevhen
46 N 19 Kovalov Rostyslav
, 77 Kuzyk Roman
46 N 7 Husol Artem
7 Mudryi Maksym 51
53 7 Husol Artem
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan 65'
8 Mykhailiv Yurii ,
18 Kytsun Marko N 69
14 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 1 69"
19 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii ,
13 Mykhavko Taras N 7
15 Dovbetskyi Denys \
20 Kvas Kostiantyn N 7
, 10 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
/8 N 15 Denysenko Daniil
11 Mykhailiv Roman .
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym N 82
85' @ 7 Husol Artem
13 Mykhavko Taras  (® 87'
88 8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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